
Pos 

MX 85 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Women 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

97 

572 

116 

127 

117 

539 

131 

273 

159 

88 

Name 

GOLEŠ Taj 

JELOVŠEK Tjaš 

ŠPACABAN Amadej 

PRIJATELJ Lovro 

SLEJKO Matic 

HORVAT Manca 

CHERMAZ Sofia 

ŠKETELJ Maja 

MOTALN Mia Maša 

IRT Taja 

Total points 

50 

44 

38 

38 

32 

50 

44 

38 

38 

32 

Race 1 

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

25 

22 

18 

20 

16 

Race 2 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

Race 2 
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MX POKAL 2024 - SEMIČ 

02 - 2. DIRKA - 2nd RACE 

MX 85; WOMEN - 1. + 2. Dirka 

Semič 0,000 km 


